Contents 1
Description 1
Catalog Numbering System 1
Features 2
Ordering Information 2
Switch Selection 3
Handle and Linkage Kit Selection 3
Accessories Selection 4 – 5
UL and CSA Characteristics 6
Crimp Lug Application Data 7
Lug Wire Ranges
Switch Dimensions 8
Handle Mounting and  9 – 10
Cutout Dimensions
Replacement Parts 11
Description
Siemens Type VBII visible blade
disconnect switches meet UL98
requirements and can be used in
either service entrance or branch
circuit applications. 30-600A, 3-pole
switches are offered in both fusible
and non-fusible versions. They are
rated 240V AC or 600V AC or DC max.
All are load break and horsepower
rated. Fusible switches are factory
supplied with Class H fuse provisions
and can be field converted to accept
Class R fuses only. 600V fusible
switches can also be easily converted
to accept Class J fuses.
All have flange mounted operating
handles rated for Type 1, 3R, 4X,
or 12 applications. Panel mounted
switches allow for variable depth with
either rigid shaft drive in all ratings or
with cable drive in 30-200A ratings.
Labor saving flange mounted switch
assemblies are also available in
30-200A ratings.
All are UL recognized under file
number E121152 Vol. 3 and CSA
certified under file number 154852.
Catalog Numbering System for  Switch Assemblies
Visible Blade Switch
VBFS   = Fusible
VBNFS = Non-Fusible
VBFS         3            6            1             F
3 = Number of Poles 3
Max. Voltage Rating
2 = 240V
6 = 600V
Ampere Rating
1 = 30A
2 = 60A
3 = 100A
4 = 200A
5 = 400A
6 = 600A
Mounting
Omit = Standard Panel Mounting
F       = Flange Mounted Switch
Catalog Numbering System for Operating Handles and Linkage Kits
Flange Mounted Handle � VBH         1
Switch Ampere Rating and Type
1    = 30 – 200A, Type 1, 3R and 12
14X = 30 – 200A, Type 4X
2    = 400A, Type 1 and 12
2R = 400 & 600A, Type 1, 3R and 12
24X = 400 & 600A, Type 4X
M1  = 30 – 200A Max Flex, Type 1, 12, 3R and 4X
Rigid Linkage Kits � � VBLK         1
Type VBII Disconnect Switches
30 – 600A, Fusible and Non-Fusible
VBFS361, VBH1 and VBLK2
1
1 = 30 – 200A 6.81” or 7.05”
Enclosure Depth
2 = 30 – 200A 19” Max. Enclosure Depth
3 = 400A 9” Enclosure Depth
4 = 400 & 600A 19” Max. Enclosure Depth
� Supplied as standard on flange mounted switches.
� Use cable kit in lieu of Rigid Linkage Kit for Max-Flex operated switches.
Type VBII Disconnect Switches
Switch, Handle and Linkage Kit Selection
Switches
Switch Max. AC Horsepower Rating, Switches and 3 Phase �
600
Ampere Voltage Catalog 240 Volts AC 480 Volts AC 600 Volts AC Volts DC
Rating Rating Number Standard Max Standard Max. Standard Max. (max) �
Fusible Flange Mounted Switches - 3 Pole (Includes Type 1, 3R and 12 Rated Operating Handle) �
30 240  VBFS321F 3 7 1/2 — — — — — �
60 240  VBFS322F 7 1/2 15 — — — — — �
30 600 VBFS361F — — 5 15 7 1/2 20 15 �
60 600  VBFS362F — — 15 30 15 50 30 �
100 600  VBFS363F — — 60 60 30 75 50 �
200 600  VBFS364F — — 100 125 60 150 50
30 600  VBNFS361F — 10 — 20 — 30 15 �
60 600  VBNFS362F — 20 — 50 — 60 30 �
100 600  VBNFS363F — 40 — 75 — 100 50 �
200 600  VBNFS364F — 30 — 125 — 150 50
Note: Fusible switches include fuse provisions for
class H fuses. The load base can be moved to